Position Other Positions Held
Regular Teacher

Vice Principal

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Pupil Advocate

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

Total Wages

$122,769

$115,347

$108,471

$99,782

$94,580

$93,238

$93,037

$92,945

$92,926

$92,274

$91,193

$86,688

$85,966

$85,511

$83,605

$82,388

$80,826

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,412

$28,634

$26,225

$33,096

$32,601

$21,593

$19,183

$18,334

$17,688

$18,242

$29,517

$28,947

$31,611

$25,724

$28,432

$22,295

$36,866



Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

School Counselor

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Moderate/Severe

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

$80,092

$74,750

$71,003

$69,704

$69,350

$68,985

$68,504

$65,327

$65,181

$59,699

$56,724

$56,706

$55,052

$52,398

$51,724

$49,353

$49,257

$47,696

$16,686

$15,473

$23,300

$16,029

$26,795

$15,553

$29,519

$35,933

$15,982

$15,422

$28,136

$14,025

$19,984

$13,922

$21,753

$11,742

$13,163

$5,510



Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Techn

Spec Ed Asst

Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Techn

Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Asst

School Counselor

Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

San Diego Science &
Technology

$47,095

$46,227

$30,148

$29,039

$25,097

$24,910

$24,260

$20,018

$18,739

$17,321

$16,393

$15,570

$13,899

$12,986

$6,666

$3,296

$26,892

$22,902

$15,558

$22,551

$16,903

$5,283

$23,971

$7,980

$15.214

$5,942

$2,107

$3,119

$15,432

$4,000

$839

$0



