Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$122,769	\$38,412
Vice Principal		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$115,347	\$28,634
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$108,471	\$26,225
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$99,782	\$33,096
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$94,580	\$32,601
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$93,238	\$21,593
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$93,037	\$19,183
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$92,945	\$18,334
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$92,926	\$17,688
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$92,274	\$18,242
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$91,193	\$29,517
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$86,688	\$28,947
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$85,966	\$31,611
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$85,511	\$25,724
Pupil Advocate		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$83,605	\$28,432
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$82,388	\$22,295
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$80,826	\$36,866

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$80,092	\$16,686
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$74,750	\$15,473
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$71,003	\$23,300
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$69,704	\$16,029
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$69,350	\$26,795
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$68,985	\$15,553
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$68,504	\$29,519
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$65,327	\$35,933
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$65,181	\$15,982
Teacher-Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$59,699	\$15,422
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$56,724	\$28,136
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$56,706	\$14,025
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$55,052	\$19,984
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$52,398	\$13,922
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$51,724	\$21,753
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$49,353	\$11,742
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$49,257	\$13,163
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$47,696	\$5,510

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$47,095	\$26,892
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$46,227	\$22,902
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$30,148	\$15,558
Spec Ed Techn	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$29,039	\$22,551
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$25,097	\$16,903
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$24,910	\$5,283
Spec Ed Techn	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$24,260	\$23,971
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$20,018	\$7,980
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$18,739	\$15,214
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$17,321	\$5,942
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$16,393	\$2,107
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$15,570	\$3,119
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$13,899	\$15,432
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$12,986	\$4,000
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$6,666	\$839
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$3,296	\$0